
 

  

2025 - 2026 



 

  

7:30 AM – 10:30 AM 
11:30 AM  –  1:30 PM 

5:00 PM  –  7:30 PM 
8:00 PM– 10:00 PM 

10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 
5:00 PM  –  6:30 PM 

8:00 PM  –  10:00 PM 

8:00 AM  –  8:00 PM 



Dinner 5p-630p 
Late night 8p-10p 
 

 

  

UNLIMITED 

14 

14 

8 

5 

2 

2 

All 
Students 

Second 
Year and 

Above 

Strong 
and Keuka 

Park 
Students 

Commuter 
Students 

All 
Students 

Commuter 
Students 

150 

50 

100 



 

TJ Matthews          Director of Resident Dining         tmatthews@avifoodsystems.com      315.279.5279 

Michael Becker                          Executive Chef         mbecker@avifoodsystems.com           315.279.5380 

Christina Miller                 Director of Catering         cmiller@avifoodsystems.com              315.279.5652 

AVI Foodsystems              Vending Operations        AVIRochester@avifoodsystems.com   585.719.9620 
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